
City and County of Honolulu Housing Choice Voucher Program 2021 Payment Standards 

Effective 01-01-2021 Number of Bedrooms 

Group Zip Code Area Studio 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

A21 
96795 
 

Waimanalo 
 $1,110 $1,220 $1,605 $2,295 $2,780 $3,200 $3,615 $4,035 $4,450 

B21 
96792 Waianae / Makaha / Nanakuli 

 $1,165 $1,275 $1,680 $2,405 $2,915 $3,350 $3,785 $4,225 $4,660 

C21 
96817 
96730 

Kapalama 
Kaawa 
 

 

$1,265 $1,385 $1,825 $2,615 $3,155 $3,630 $4,100 $4,575 $5,050 

D21 

96819 
96826 
96731 
96822 
96762 
96717 
96816 
96797 
96813 

Moanalua 
Moiliili 
Kahuku 
Manoa 
Laie 
Hauula / Punaluu 
Kaimuki / Palolo 
Waipahu 
Downtown Honolulu 

$1,400 $1,550 $2,040 $2,900 $3,500 $4,000 $4,600 $5,100 $5,500 

E21 

96701 
96744 
96712 
96791 
96789 
96707 

Aiea / Halawa 
Kaneohe 
Haleiwa 
Waialua 
Mililani 
Kapolei / Makakilo 
 

$1,600 $1,700 $2,100 $3,000 $3,700 $4,200 $4,700 $5,200 $5,800 

F21 

96759 
96814 
96782 
96786 
96706 
96815 

Kunia 
Ala Moana 
Pearl City 
Wahiawa 
Ewa Beach 
Waikiki 

$1,700 $1,900 $2,400 $3,450 $4,150 $4,800 $5,400 $6,010 $6,700 

G21 

96818 
96734 
96821 
96825 

Salt Lake / Foster Village 
Kailua 
Kuliouou - Kalani Iki 
Hawaii Kai 

$2,000 $2,200 $3,000 $4,050 $4,900 $5,575 $6,300 $7,000 $8,000 

 


